
        OFFICIAL 2024 SCREENING SCHEDULE
COLOR GUIDE
NARRATIVES
DOCUMENTARIES
SHORT FILMS
EVENTS

Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12 Saturday, April 13 Sunday, April 14

EVENTS! THEATER 18 THEATER 7 THEATER 12 THEATER 15 THEATER 7 THEATER 12 THEATER 15 THEATER 7 THEATER 12 THEATER 15 MOONLIGHT THEATER

1:00 PM

1:OOPM
WORK IN PROGRESS:
'STEVE SCHAPIRO: 

BEING EVERYWHERE'

FILM SCREENING 
+ PANEL DISCUSSION

(150m)

1:15 PM
1:30 PM

1:30PM
THE CRIME IS 

MINE
(102m)

1:45 PM
1:45PM

TERRESTRIAL
VERSES

(77m)

2:00 PM

2:00PM
THE GULLSPANG 

MIRACLE
(109m)

2:00PM
THE ARC OF 

OBLIVION
(98m)

2:15 PM

2:15PM
THE TASTE OF 

THINGS
(135m)

2:30 PM

2:30PM
INDIGO GIRLS: 

IT'S ONLY 
LIFE AFTER ALL

(123m)

2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM 3:30PM

AIFF SHORTS #1: 
NARRATIVES

(75m)
FILMMAKER Q&A!

3:45 PM

3:45PM
INDIGO GIRLS: 

IT'S ONLY 
LIFE AFTER ALL

(123m)

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:00PM
THE ARC OF 

OBLIVION
(98m)

5:00PM
ALL HAPPY 

FAMILIES
(90m)

FILMMAKER Q&A!

5:15 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
OPENING NIGHT

VIP PARTY!
Charlestowne 18

5:30PM
THE GULLSPANG 

MIRACLE
(109m)

5:30PM
WILDCAT

(108m)
SPECIAL Q&A!

5:45 PM
6:00 PM

6:00PM
THE CRIME IS 

MINE
(102m)

6:15 PM 6:15PM
AIFF SHORTS #2: 
DOCUMENTARIES

(75m)
FILMMAKER Q&A!

6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:00pm
GHOSTLIGHT

WITH EXTENDED 
CAST Q&A

7:15 PM
7:30 PM

7:30PM
ALL HAPPY 

FAMILIES
(90m)

FILMMAKER Q&A!

7:30PM
THE TASTE OF 

THINGS
(135m)

7:45 PM

7:45PM
INDIGO GIRLS: 

IT'S ONLY 
LIFE AFTER ALL

(123m)

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM


