

OFFICIAL 2024 SCREENING SCHEDULE

VTS		Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12				Saturday, April 13			Sunday, April 14				
	<u>EVENTS!</u>	<u>THEATER 18</u>		<u>THEATER 7</u>	<u>THEATER 12</u>	<u>THEATER 15</u>	<u>THEATER 7</u>	<u>THEATER 12</u>	<u>THEATER 15</u>	<u>THEATER 7</u>	<u>THEATER 12</u>	<u>THEATER 15</u>	MOONLIGHT THEATE
1:00 PM 1:15 PM													-
1:15 PM 1:30 PM													-
1:45 PM									1:45PM TERRESTRIAL				1:00PM
2:00 PM								1:30PM					WORK IN PROGRES
2:15 PM							-	THE CRIME IS		-			'STEVE SCHAPIRO: Being Everywhere
2:30 PM							2:00PM	MINE (102m)	VERSES (77m)	2:00PM			DLING LYLKTWILK
2:45 PM						THE GULLSPANG	(102111)	(rna)	THE ARC OF	0.1504		FILM SCREENING	
3:00 PM							MIRACLE (109m)			OBLIVION (98m)	2:15PM The taste of	2:30PM	+ PANEL DISCUSSION
3:15 PM							(10511)			(3011)	THINGS	INDIGO GIRLS:	(150m)
3:30 PM							_		3:30PM	-	(135m)	IT'S ONLY LIFE AFTER ALL	
3:45 PM									3:30PM AIFF SHORTS #1:			(123m)	
4:00 PM									NARRATIVES				
4:15 PM								3:45PM	(75m)				
4:30 PM								INDIGO GIRLS:	FILMMAKER Q&A!				
4:45 PM								IT'S ONLY LIFE AFTER ALL					
5:00 PM								(123m)					
5:15 PM							5:00PM						
5:30 PM				5:00PM			ALL HAPPY						
5:45 PM	5:30 PM			THE ARC OF Oblivion			FAMILIES (90m)						
6:00 PM	OPENING NIGHT			(98m)	5:30PM The Gullspang		FILMMAKER Q&A!		5:30PM Wildcat				
6:15 PM	VIP PARTY!				MIRACLE			6:15PM	(108m)				
6:30 PM	Charlestowne 18				(109m)	6:00PM The Crime IS		AIFF SHORTS #2:	SPECIAL Q&A!				
6:45 PM						MINE		DOCUMENTARIES					
7:00 PM						(102m)		(75m) FILMMAKER Q&A!					
7:15 PM								FILMMAKEK Q&A!					
7:30 PM													
7:45 PM		7:00pm GHOSTLIGHT		7:30PM ALL HAPPY									
8:00 PM		WITH EXTENDED		FAMILIES			7:30PM						
8:15 PM		CAST Q&A		(90m)	7:45PM		THE TASTE OF						
8:30 PM				FILMMAKER Q&A!	INDIGO GIRLS: It's only		THINGS						
8:45 PM					LIFE AFTER ALL		(135m)						
9:00 PM					(123m)								
9:15 PM													
9:30 PM													
9:45 PM													
10:00 PM													
10:15 PM													
10:30 PM													

COLOR GUIDE NARRATIVES DOCUMENTARIES SHORT FILMS EVENTS